
MODE SWITCH

MICRO USB

STATUS LED's

ETHERNET 10/100

SERIAL PORT RS-232

POWER TERMINAL
BLOCK

EXPANSION SLOTS 

 85.0
3.35

 
 97.1

3.82
 

 80.5
3.17

 

FU
LL

Y 
EX

TE
N

D
ED

(O
V

ER
A

LL
)

 46.4
1.83

 

 46.6
1.83

 

 87.8
3.46

 

NOTES:

  1. DIMENSIONS CAN BE CHANGED BY MANUFACTURER WITHOUT NOTICE.

  2. DIMENSIONS DO NOT IMPLY TOLERANCE.

C2-01CPU-2

Scale: Full
Units: mm [inches]

CLICK PLUS PLC, 24 VDC REQUIRED, (2) 
OPTION SLOTS, ETHERNET, SERIAL AND 
MICROB-USB PORTS, NO ON-BOARD 

I/O.
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